
SHELBYVILLE POWER, WATER & SEWERAGE SYSTEM 
P.O. BOX 530,   SHELBYVILLE, TN  37162 

 

SHELBYVILLE SEWER SYSTEM 
RATE SCHEDULE 

EFFECTIVE JANUARY 1, 2023 
 

INSIDE CITY: Residential 
Customer Charge  $      16.70  

0 10,000 Gallons @ $        7.40 PER THOUSAND 
10,001 20,000 Gallons @ $        5.75 PER THOUSAND 
OVER 20,000 Gallons @ $        5.10 PER THOUSAND 

 
         INSIDE CITY: Small Commercial    

Customer Charge  $      25.00  
0 10,000 Gallons @ $        7.40 PER THOUSAND 
10,001 20,000 Gallons @ $        5.75 PER THOUSAND 
OVER 20,000 Gallons @ $        5.10 PER THOUSAND 

 
       INSIDE CITY: Large Commercial/Industrial  

Customer Charge  $      50.00  
0 10,000 Gallons @ $        7.40 PER THOUSAND 
10,001 20,000 Gallons @ $        5.75 PER THOUSAND 
OVER 20,000 Gallons @ $        5.10 PER THOUSAND 

 
       OUTSIDE CITY: Residential 

Customer Charge  $      21.50  
0 10,000 Gallons @ $        9.55 PER THOUSAND 
10,001 20,000 Gallons @ $        7.00 PER THOUSAND 
OVER 20,000 Gallons @ $        6.15 PER THOUSAND 

 
        OUTSIDE CITY: Commercial 

Customer Charge  $      25.00  
0 10,000 Gallons @ $        9.55 PER THOUSAND 
10,001 20,000 Gallons @ $        7.00 PER THOUSAND 
OVER 20,000 Gallons @ $        6.15 PER THOUSAND 

 


